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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – November 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Child, Lee Exit Strategy: Jack Reacher #30 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781038038050

Patterson, James Return of the Spider: Alex Cross #33 8 CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038038036

Baldacci, David Nash Falls: Walter Nash #1 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781035091959

James, Peter The Hawk is Dead: Roy Grace #21 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781035087662

Jewell, Lisa Don’t Let Him In 10 CD  Psychological Fiction  £72.99 9781038038067

Cornwell, Bernard Sharpe's Storm: Sharpe #19 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £72.99 9780008723934

McEwan, Ian What We Can Know 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £72.99 9781038034847

Ross, L.J. Belsay: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #23 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781038039972

Pinborough, Sarah We Live Here Now 10 CD  Psychological Fiction  £72.99 9781038038234

Lewis, Susan Never Look Back: Cristy Ward Thriller #3 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9780008798758

Morgan, Piers Woke Is Dead: How Common Sense 
Triumphed in an Age of Total Madness 10 CD  Current Affairs 

 & Politics  £72.99 9780008793654

Hannah, Sophie The Last Death of the Year: Hercule Poirot Mystery #6 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9780008793555

Cooke, C.J. The Last Witch 9 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £70.99 9780008793265

Bennett, S.J. The Queen Who Came In from the Cold: 
Her Majesty the Queen Investigates #5 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781038040022

Young, Adrienne Fallen City: Fallen City Duology #1 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £72.99 9781038039460

Kelly, Ruth The Afterparty 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781035090389

Hawkins, Alis The Hunters Club: The Oxford Mysteries #3 11 CD  Crime & Thriller  £74.99 9781038035578

O'Reilly, Sally Hagtale 5 CD  Historical Fiction  £51.99 9781038038005

Miller, Kirsten The Women of Wild Hill 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £72.99 9780008793166

Mas, Jasmine Bonds of Hercules: Villains of Lore #2 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £72.99 9780008793609

King, Lily Heart the Lover 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £72.99 9781038040046

Platt, Stephen B. Inner Demons 12 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £77.99 9781038039163
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – November 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD (cont.) 

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP)      ISBN Cost

Khan, Vaseem Quantum of Menace: Q Mysteries #1 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781038038968

Elliott, Simon The African Emperor: The Life of Septimius Severus 9 CD  Biography  £70.99 9781038033857

Genever, Sam The Day She Disappeared: Segert Berger #1 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £72.99 9781038040008

Bolinda audio New Adult – MP3CD 

Child, Lee Exit Strategy: Jack Reacher #30 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038038531

Patterson, James Return of the Spider: Alex Cross #33 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £59.99 9781038038517

Baldacci, David Nash Falls: Walter Nash #1 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781035091966

James, Peter The Hawk is Dead: Roy Grace #21 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781035087679

Jewell, Lisa Don’t Let Him In 1 MP3CD  Psychological Fiction  £65.99 9781038038548

Cornwell, Bernard Sharpe's Storm: Sharpe #19 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £65.99 9780008723941

McEwan, Ian What We Can Know 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £65.99 9781038034885

Ross, L.J. Belsay: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #23 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038039989

Pinborough, Sarah We Live Here Now 1 MP3CD  Psychological Fiction  £65.99 9781038038715

Lewis, Susan Never Look Back: Cristy Ward Thriller #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9780008798765

Morgan, Piers Woke Is Dead: How Common Sense 
Triumphed in an Age of Total Madness 1 MP3CD  Current Affairs 

 & Politics  £65.99 9780008793661

Hannah, Sophie The Last Death of the Year: Hercule Poirot Mystery #6 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9780008793562

Cooke, C.J. The Last Witch 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9780008793272

Bennett, S.J. The Queen Who Came In from the Cold: 
Her Majesty the Queen Investigates #5 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038040039

Young, Adrienne Fallen City: Fallen City Duology #1 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £65.99 9781038039477

Kelly, Ruth The Afterparty 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781035090396

Hawkins, Alis The Hunters Club: The Oxford Mysteries #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £67.99 9781038035776

O'Reilly, Sally Hagtale 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £46.99 9781038038487

Miller, Kirsten The Women of Wild Hill 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £65.99 9780008793173

Mas, Jasmine Bonds of Hercules: Villains of Lore #2 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £65.99 9780008793616

King, Lily Heart the Lover 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £65.99 9781038040053

Platt, Stephen B. Inner Demons 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £70.99 9781038039194

Khan, Vaseem Quantum of Menace: Q Mysteries #1 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038039002

Elliott, Simon The African Emperor: The Life of Septimius Severus 1 MP3CD  Biography  £63.99 9781038033925

Genever, Sam The Day She Disappeared: Segert Berger #1 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038040015

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – CD

Kondo, Marie Letter from Japan 10 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £72.99 9781038038999

Ashfield, Susie Just F**king Say It: The Ultimate Guide to 
Speaking with Confidence in Any Situation 7 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £60.99 9781038040084

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – MP3CD

Kondo, Marie Letter from Japan 1MP3 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £65.99 9781038039033

Ashfield, Susie Just F**king Say It: The Ultimate Guide to 
Speaking with Confidence in Any Situation 1MP3 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £54.99 9781038040091
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Morris, Heather The Wish 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £72.99 9781038002808

Riley, Lucinda The Last Love Song 10 CD  Romance  £72.99 9781035088010

Hlad, Alan A Secret in Tuscany 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £72.99 9781038035752

Alexander, Rose The Letter from the Island 9 CD  Romance  £70.99 9781038035769

Yagisawa, Satoshi Days at the Torunka Café: Torunka Café #1 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £72.99 9781038002792

Nealon, Gosia The Codebreaker Girl 7 CD  Historical Fiction  £62.99 9781038038081

Josselsohn, Barbara The Lost Gift to the Italian Island: Sisters of War 9 CD  Historical Fiction  £70.99 9781038038074

Kashiwai, Hisashi The Restaurant of Lost Recipes 5 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £49.99 9781035091997

Ueda, Kenji Notes from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £72.99 9781038040121

Louis, Lia The Phone Swap 10 CD  Romance  £72.99 9781038002815

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – MP3CD

Morris, Heather The Wish 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £65.99 9781038002945

Riley, Lucinda The Last Love Song 1 MP3CD  Romance  £65.99 9781035088027

Hlad, Alan A Secret in Tuscany 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £65.99 9781038035950

Alexander, Rose The Letter from the Island 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038035967

Yagisawa, Satoshi Days at the Torunka Café: Torunka Café #1 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £65.99 9781038002938

Nealon, Gosia The Codebreaker Girl 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £56.99 9781038038562

Josselsohn, Barbara The Lost Gift to the Italian Island: Sisters of War 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781038038555

Kashiwai, Hisashi The Restaurant of Lost Recipes 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £44.99 9781035092000

Ueda, Kenji Notes from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £65.99 9781038040138

Louis, Lia The Phone Swap 1 MP3CD  Romance  £65.99 9781038002952

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – CD

Beaton, M.C. Rainbird's Revenge: A House for the Season #6 5 CD  Romance  £49.99 9781038024701

James, Peter Dead Man's Footsteps: Roy Grace #4 12 CD  Crime & Thriller  £79.99 9781035092055

Canavan, Trudi Last of the Wilds: Age of the Five #2 15 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £84.99 9781038017062

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – MP3CD

Beaton, M.C. Rainbird's Revenge: A House for the Season #6 1 MP3CD  Romance  £44.99 9781038024770

James, Peter Dead Man's Footsteps: Roy Grace #4 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £71.99 9781035092062

Canavan, Trudi Last of the Wilds: Age of the Five #2 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £76.99 9781038017505

Bolinda audio Children’s – CD

Walliams, David Santa & Son 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008793487

Smart, Jamie Bunny vs Monkey: The Impossible Pig!: Bunny vs Monkey 2 CD  Children's Fiction  £37.99 9781038039507

Lucas, Matt Bobland 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008798703

Gold, Hannah The Lone Husky 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008793432

Shepherd, Andy The Wood Where Magic Grows 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £51.99 9781038039521
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – November 2025.

Bolinda audio Children’s – CD (cont.)

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Whiting, Sue Pearly and Pig and the Great Hairy Beast: Pearly and Pig #1 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £51.99 9781038038111

Lockhart, E. We Fell Apart: We Were Liars #3 8 CD  Young Adult Fiction  £65.99 9781038040107

Timberlake, Amy Rock, Paper, Incisors: Skunk and Badger #3 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038033222

Hall, T.K. Dark Fire: The Blind Bowman #2 12 CD  Children's Fiction  £79.99 9781038036346

Lachlan, Jeremy Jane Doe and the God of All Hours: The Jane Doe Chronicles #4 9 CD  Children's Fiction  £81.99 9781038033864

McDonald, Andrew Hello Twigs Collection 2: Hello Twigs 1 CD  Children's Fiction  £32.99 9781038036353

Wilkinson, Carole Black Snake: The Daring of Ned Kelly 8 CD  Children's Fiction  £65.99 9781038036360

Bolinda audio Children’s – MP3CD

Walliams, David Santa & Son 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008793494

Smart, Jamie Bunny vs Monkey: The Impossible Pig!: Bunny vs Monkey 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £37.99 9781038039514

Lucas, Matt Bobland 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008798710

Gold, Hannah The Lone Husky 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9780008793449

Shepherd, Andy The Wood Where Magic Grows 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £51.99 9781038039538

Whiting, Sue Pearly and Pig and the Great Hairy Beast: 
Pearly and Pig #1 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £51.99 9781038038593

Lockhart, E. We Fell Apart: We Were Liars #3 1 MP3CD  Young Adult Fiction  £59.99 9781038040114

Timberlake, Amy Rock, Paper, Incisors: Skunk and Badger #3 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038033604

Hall, T.K. Dark Fire: The Blind Bowman #2 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £71.99 9781038036407

Lachlan, Jeremy Jane Doe and the God of All Hours: The Jane Doe Chronicles #4 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £81.99 9781038033932

McDonald, Andrew Hello Twigs Collection 2: Hello Twigs 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £32.99 9781038036414

Wilkinson, Carole Black Snake: The Daring of Ned Kelly 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £59.99 9781038036421

Not in Standing Order – CD

Blyton, Enid Five-Minute Stories 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038038180

Blyton, Enid Stories for Six-Year-Olds 4 CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038038197

Beck, Greig The Devil's Peak 9 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £72.99 9781038002822

Norris, Peter The Bank Robber's Boy: Born into Crime, 
Scarred by Violence – One Boy's Heartbreaking Journey 6 CD  True Crime  £58.99 9781038036384

Kieza, Grantlee Mary Penfold 11 CD  Biography  £74.99 9781038039620

Kennedy, Gayle Me, Antman & Fleabag: First Nations Classics 3 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £39.99 9781038036377

Stewart, Emily Sensible Money: A Guide on How to Make 
Better Money Choices for Financial Freedom 7 CD  Business & Finance  £60.99 9781038038883

Not in Standing Order – MP3CD

Blyton, Enid Five-Minute Stories 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038038661

Blyton, Enid Stories for Six-Year-Olds 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £48.99 9781038038678

Beck, Greig The Devil's Peak 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £65.99 9781038002969

Norris, Peter The Bank Robber's Boy: Born into Crime, 
Scarred by Violence – One Boy's Heartbreaking Journey 1 MP3CD  True Crime  £53.99 9781038036445

Kieza, Grantlee Mary Penfold 1 MP3CD  Biography  £67.99 9781038039637



All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.

Bolinda UK Ltd 
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park 
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Bolinda Library New Releases – November 2025.
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Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.
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Bolinda audio New Adult – CD (cont.) 

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP)      ISBN Cost

Kennedy, Gayle Me, Antman & Fleabag: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £35.99 9781038036438

Stewart, Emily Sensible Money: A Guide on How to Make 
Better Money Choices for Financial Freedom 1 MP3CD  Business & Finance  £54.99 9781038038913


	QTYRow1: 
	CostChild Lee Exit Strategy Jack Reacher 30 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038038050: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostPatterson James Return of the Spider Alex Cross 33 8 CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038038036: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBaldacci David Nash Falls Walter Nash 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781035091959: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostJames Peter The Hawk is Dead Roy Grace 21 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781035087662: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostJewell Lisa Dont Let Him In 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9781038038067: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostCornwell Bernard Sharpes Storm Sharpe 19 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9780008723934: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostMcEwan Ian What We Can Know 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038034847: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostRoss LJ Belsay The DCI Ryan Mysteries 23 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038039972: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostPinborough Sarah We Live Here Now 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9781038038234: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostLewis Susan Never Look Back Cristy Ward Thriller 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9780008798758: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostMorgan Piers Woke Is Dead How Common Sense Triumphed in an Age of Total Madness 10 CD Current Affairs  Politics 7299 9780008793654: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostHannah Sophie The Last Death of the Year Hercule Poirot Mystery 6 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9780008793555: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostCooke CJ The Last Witch 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 7099 9780008793265: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBennett SJ The Queen Who Came In from the Cold Her Majesty the Queen Investigates 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038040022: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostYoung Adrienne Fallen City Fallen City Duology 1 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9781038039460: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostKelly Ruth The Afterparty 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781035090389: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostHawkins Alis The Hunters Club The Oxford Mysteries 3 11 CD Crime  Thriller 7499 9781038035578: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostOReilly Sally Hagtale 5 CD Historical Fiction 5199 9781038038005: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostMiller Kirsten The Women of Wild Hill 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9780008793166: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostMas Jasmine Bonds of Hercules Villains of Lore 2 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9780008793609: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostKing Lily Heart the Lover 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038040046: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostPlatt Stephen B Inner Demons 12 CD Fantasy Fiction 7799 9781038039163: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostGenever Sam The Day She Disappeared Segert Berger 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038040008: 
	Baldacci David Nash Falls Walter Nash 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781035091966: 
	James Peter The Hawk is Dead Roy Grace 21 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781035087679: 
	Jewell Lisa Dont Let Him In 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6599 9781038038548: 
	Cornwell Bernard Sharpes Storm Sharpe 19 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9780008723941: 
	McEwan Ian What We Can Know 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038034885: 
	Ross LJ Belsay The DCI Ryan Mysteries 23 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038039989: 
	Pinborough Sarah We Live Here Now 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6599 9781038038715: 
	Lewis Susan Never Look Back Cristy Ward Thriller 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9780008798765: 
	Morgan Piers Woke Is Dead How Common Sense Triumphed in an Age of Total Madness 1 MP3CD Current Affairs  Politics 6599 9780008793661: 
	Hannah Sophie The Last Death of the Year Hercule Poirot Mystery 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9780008793562: 
	Cooke CJ The Last Witch 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9780008793272: 
	Bennett SJ The Queen Who Came In from the Cold Her Majesty the Queen Investigates 5 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038040039: 
	Young Adrienne Fallen City Fallen City Duology 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9781038039477: 
	Kelly Ruth The Afterparty 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781035090396: 
	Hawkins Alis The Hunters Club The Oxford Mysteries 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6799 9781038035776: 
	OReilly Sally Hagtale 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 4699 9781038038487: 
	Miller Kirsten The Women of Wild Hill 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9780008793173: 
	Mas Jasmine Bonds of Hercules Villains of Lore 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9780008793616: 
	King Lily Heart the Lover 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038040053: 
	Platt Stephen B Inner Demons 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 7099 9781038039194: 
	Khan Vaseem Quantum of Menace Q Mysteries 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038039002: 
	Elliott Simon The African Emperor The Life of Septimius Severus 1 MP3CD Biography 6399 9781038033925: 
	Genever Sam The Day She Disappeared Segert Berger 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038040015: 
	Ashfield Susie Just Fking Say It The Ultimate Guide to Speaking with Confidence in Any Situation 7 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6099 9781038040084: 
	Kondo Marie Letter from Japan 1MP3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6599 9781038039033: 
	Ashfield Susie Just Fking Say It The Ultimate Guide to Speaking with Confidence in Any Situation 1MP3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 5499 9781038040091: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostMorris Heather The Wish 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038002808: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostRiley Lucinda The Last Love Song 10 CD Romance 7299 9781035088010: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostHlad Alan A Secret in Tuscany 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9781038035752: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostAlexander Rose The Letter from the Island 9 CD Romance 7099 9781038035769: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostYagisawa Satoshi Days at the Torunka Café Torunka Café 1 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038002792: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostNealon Gosia The Codebreaker Girl 7 CD Historical Fiction 6299 9781038038081: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostJosselsohn Barbara The Lost Gift to the Italian Island Sisters of War 9 CD Historical Fiction 7099 9781038038074: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostKashiwai Hisashi The Restaurant of Lost Recipes 5 CD Contemporary Fiction 4999 9781035091997: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostUeda Kenji Notes from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038040121: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostLouis Lia The Phone Swap 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038002815: 
	Morris Heather The Wish 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038002945: 
	Riley Lucinda The Last Love Song 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781035088027: 
	Hlad Alan A Secret in Tuscany 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038035950: 
	Alexander Rose The Letter from the Island 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038035967: 
	Yagisawa Satoshi Days at the Torunka Café Torunka Café 1 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038002938: 
	Nealon Gosia The Codebreaker Girl 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 5699 9781038038562: 
	Josselsohn Barbara The Lost Gift to the Italian Island Sisters of War 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038038555: 
	Kashiwai Hisashi The Restaurant of Lost Recipes 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 4499 9781035092000: 
	Ueda Kenji Notes from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038040138: 
	Louis Lia The Phone Swap 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038002952: 
	James Peter Dead Mans Footsteps Roy Grace 4 12 CD Crime  Thriller 7999 9781035092055: 
	Canavan Trudi Last of the Wilds Age of the Five 2 15 CD Fantasy Fiction 8499 9781038017062: 
	James Peter Dead Mans Footsteps Roy Grace 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 7199 9781035092062: 
	Canavan Trudi Last of the Wilds Age of the Five 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 7699 9781038017505: 
	Walliams David Santa  Son 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9780008793487: 
	Smart Jamie Bunny vs Monkey The Impossible Pig Bunny vs Monkey 2 CD Childrens Fiction 3799 9781038039507: 
	Lucas Matt Bobland 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9780008798703: 
	Gold Hannah The Lone Husky 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9780008793432: 
	Shepherd Andy The Wood Where Magic Grows 4 CD Childrens Fiction 5199 9781038039521: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostWhiting Sue Pearly and Pig and the Great Hairy Beast Pearly and Pig 1 4 CD Childrens Fiction 5199 9781038038111: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostLockhart E We Fell Apart We Were Liars 3 8 CD Young Adult Fiction 6599 9781038040107: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostTimberlake Amy Rock Paper Incisors Skunk and Badger 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038033222: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostHall TK Dark Fire The Blind Bowman 2 12 CD Childrens Fiction 7999 9781038036346: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostLachlan Jeremy Jane Doe and the God of All Hours The Jane Doe Chronicles 4 9 CD Childrens Fiction 8199 9781038033864: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostMcDonald Andrew Hello Twigs Collection 2 Hello Twigs 1 CD Childrens Fiction 3299 9781038036353: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
	CostWilkinson Carole Black Snake The Daring of Ned Kelly 8 CD Childrens Fiction 6599 9781038036360: 
	Smart Jamie Bunny vs Monkey The Impossible Pig Bunny vs Monkey 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3799 9781038039514: 
	Lucas Matt Bobland 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9780008798710: 
	Gold Hannah The Lone Husky 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9780008793449: 
	Shepherd Andy The Wood Where Magic Grows 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 5199 9781038039538: 
	Whiting Sue Pearly and Pig and the Great Hairy Beast Pearly and Pig 1 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 5199 9781038038593: 
	Lockhart E We Fell Apart We Were Liars 3 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction 5999 9781038040114: 
	Timberlake Amy Rock Paper Incisors Skunk and Badger 3 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038033604: 
	Hall TK Dark Fire The Blind Bowman 2 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 7199 9781038036407: 
	Lachlan Jeremy Jane Doe and the God of All Hours The Jane Doe Chronicles 4 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 8199 9781038033932: 
	McDonald Andrew Hello Twigs Collection 2 Hello Twigs 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3299 9781038036414: 
	Wilkinson Carole Black Snake The Daring of Ned Kelly 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 5999 9781038036421: 
	Blyton Enid Stories for SixYearOlds 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038038197: 
	Beck Greig The Devils Peak 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9781038002822: 
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